REC 72셀 패널
설치 매뉴얼
IEC 61215 / 61730에 의거하여 인증받은 모든 REC 72셀 사이즈 태양광 패널용
설치 지침:
• REC TwinPeak 3S Mono 72 시리즈
REC Installation Manual - 72-cell panels - IEC 61215 / 61730
Rev K - 03.21 Ref: NE-06-21
목차

SINGAPORE
Product: Crystalline silicon terrestrial photovoltaic modules
Type designation: RECxxxTP2* REC TwinPeak 2* Series;
RECxxxTP2S 72* REC TwinPeak 2S 72* Series;
RECxxxTP3* REC TwinPeak 3* Series;
RECxxxTP3S 72* REC TwinPeak 3S 72* Series;
RECxxxNP* REC N-Peak* Series;
RECxxxAA* REC Alpha* Series;
RECxxxAA 72* REC Alpha 72* Series;
*indicates type/name can include any of the suffixes: BLK, BLK2, Black, XV, Mono (M in product code), e.g., RECxxxTP2SM 72 XV; REC TwinPeak 2S Mono 72 XV.
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonisation legislation:
2014/35/EU
"Directive of the European Parliament and of the Council on the harmonisation of the laws of the Member States relating
to the making available on the market of electrical equipment designed for use within certain voltage limits".
The technical documentation and full compliance with the standards listed below proves the conformity of the product with the
requirements of the above-mentioned EC Directive and its conformity with the safety requirements of the EC Low-Voltage Directive
2014/35/EU.:
DIN EN 61215 (VDE 0126-31-1):2017-05; EN 61215-1:2016
DIN EN 61215 -1-1 (VDE 0126-31-1-1):2018-06; EN 61215-1-1:2016
DIN EN 61215-2 (VDE 0126-31-2/A1):2019-02; EN 61215-2:2017+AC:2017+AC:2018
DIN EN IEC 61730-1 (VDE 0126-30-1):2018-10; EN IEC 61730-1:2018+AC:2018
DIN EN IEC 61730-2 (VDE 0126-30-1):2018-10; EN IEC 61730-1:2018+AC:2018
IEC 61215-1:2016
IEC 61215-1-1:2016
IEC 61215-2:2016
IEC 61215-2:2016
IEC 61730-1:2016
Remark: The VDE Testing and Certification Institute, Merianstr. 28, 63069 Offenbach (Germany), has tested and certified the
product(s) according to these standards.
Certificate No. 40046983
File Reference 5017538-3972-0001 / 275052
This declaration is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer and loses its validity if the product is misused or modified
without proper authorization from REC.
Wee Kay Hwa – Chief Operating Officer
Singapore, September 01, 2020
EC 자가적합성 선언
REC Installation Manual - 72-cell panels - IEC 61215 / 61730
Rev K - 03.21 Ref: NE-06-21
문서 이력
날짜 개정번호 사유
2017년 9월 A 모든 REC 60셀 태양광 패널을 위한 통합 설치 매뉴얼 첫 발간
2018년 7월 B 스트링 구성 및 클램핑 존에 대한 내용 업데이트
2018년 11월 B.2 REC TwinPeak 2S Mono 72 제품 버전 추가
2019년 1월 B.3 보증 조건 업데이트
2019년 8월 C 데이터시트 업데이트
2020년 1월 D 데이터시트 업데이트
2021년 3월 K 정렬 된 개정 번호
REC Installation Manual - 72-cell panels - IEC 61215 / 61730
Rev K - 03.21 Ref: NE-06-21
REC SOLAR PTE. LTD.
20 TUAS SOUTH AVENUE 14
SINGAPORE 637312
SINGAPORE